eMerge Essential & Essential Plus | 1-4 Doors
 eMerge Elite | Up to 64-Doors
Linear eMerge E3-Series Access Control
eMerge E3 Series
Access Control Made Easy
Affordable, Scalable, Browser-Based Access Control
The eMerge® E3-Series represents the next step in the evolution of Linear’s
access control platform, delivering faster set-up, enhanced features,

optimized for mobile devices
eMerge E3 Series
Ordering Guide
Module Enclosure
Additional Options & Accessories
MODEL      DESCRIPTION
ACM Modules (to add into existing enclosures)
ACM2D  2-Door ACM Module
ACM4D  4-Door ACM Module
ACMEV  Elevator ACM Module
ACM2DB  2-Door ACM Module w/2-Reader Bundle
ACM4DB  4-Door ACM Module w/4-Reader Bundle
License & Reader Combination Packages
ES-1DL  Essential 1-door license
ES-1DLB  Essential 1-door license with 1-reader bundle
EL36-4CB  Elite-36 4-door system w/4-reader bundle, compact
EL36-4MB  Elite-36 4-door system w/4-reader bundle, metal
System Upgrade
ES-U36  Essential upgrade to Elite 36-door system
EL-U64  Upgrade license for Elite to 64-door capacity
Extended Warranties
E3-EW3 Extended 3-year warranty
E3-EW5 Extended 5-year warranty
MODEL DESCRIPTION
Power Options
E3-POE PoE Module - adds PoE capability
PIP12VDCRU Plug-in-Power Supply 12V DC 24 Watt
PIP12V60W Plug-in-Power Supply 12V DC 60 Watt
B-12VDC7A     Battery - 12VDC 7 alignment - Battery AH
Proximity Readers
2N1-HAF Single Gang/Mullion Mount Multi-Technology Reader
P-300HA HID/AWID Compatible Prox Reader, Mullion
P-500HA HID/AWID Compatible Prox Reader, Single Gang
P-640HA HID/AWID Compatible Prox Reader, with keypad
Cards & Key Fobs
ProxCard II Wiegand 125 kHz HID Compatible Proximity Card
ProxKey Wiegand 125 kHz HID Compatible Proximity Key Fobs
REX
EZ-Rex Easy Touch Request to Exit (Heavy Duty)
1 Select Module Type
ES - Essential model
EL36 - Elite-36 model
EXN - Expansion node
EV - Elevator module
ACM - Access Control Module
2 Select Module Door Capacity
1 - Essential 1-door model
2 - EXN expansion node w/2-door module capacity
4 - Essential 4-door model
     4 - door EXN expansion node
     Elite model w/4-door module capacity
3 Select Enclosure Type
C - Compact Plastic
M - Metal/Standard Size
XL - Metal/Extra Large Size
(available 2014)
4 Select Reader Bundle
B - Reader bundle matches module
door capacity (1, 2, or 4)
No “B” at the end of the model number